	ROCHESTER	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
L M	HILLS	N	Ма	aster	v	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
			File Num	ıber: 2019-0454	ļ		
	File ID:	2019-0454	Туре	: Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda	
	Version:	1	Reference	: 2019-0454	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
					File Created Date :	10/03/2019	
	File Name:	Request for Purchase Authorization - Paint Creek Final Action: Trailways Resurfacing Project					
		Request for Purchase Authorization - PARKS: Authorization of payment to Paint Creek Trailways Commission in the amount of \$24,510.00 for the City of Rochester Hills' portion of the fees related to the Paint Creek Trailways Resurfacing Project; Paint Creek Trailways Commission, Rochester, MI					
	Notes: Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
-							
Δ		102119 Agenda Summary.pdfEnactment			Enactment Number:		
	Contact:				Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Histo	ory of Legis	ative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Da	ate: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	
1	City Council F Meeting	Regular 10/21	/2019				

Text of Legislative File 2019-0454

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - PARKS: Authorization of payment to Paint Creek Trailways Commission in the amount of \$24,510.00 for the City of Rochester Hills' portion of the fees related to the Paint Creek Trailways Resurfacing Project; Paint Creek Trailways Commission, Rochester, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes payment to Paint Creek Trailways Commission in the amount of \$24,510.00 for the City of Rochester Hills' portion of the fees related to the Paint Creek Trailways Resurfacing project.